产品手册
PRODUCT CATALOG
SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES
0101010101010101010101
0101010101010101010101
0101010101010101010101
0101010101010101010101
0101010101010101010101

Crosstalk -60 dBc CH1 - CH2/CH2 - CH1
Note 1: The specification will be divided by 2 while applied to a 50Ω load.
Ordering Information
Product Description SDG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Product code SDG2122X    120MHz
SDG2082X     80MHz
SDG2042X     40MHz
Standard configurations A Quick Start, A Quality Certification, A Power Cord, A USB Cable, A CD　(Including Quick Start, data
sheet, and Application Software Package)，A Calibration Certificate, A BNC Coaxial Cable
Optional configurations USB-GPIB adapter
SIGLENT ProductSIGLENT Product